Race Date
October 01, 2015

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Stratford
3 Prentice/Rib Lale
4 Assumption
Inc. Athens

Athens Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity
Top5 =
Places 1 2 3

32 3 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:51:07.0

41 1 2 7
Top 5 Times: 1:52:17.1

53 4 9 12
Top 5 Times: 1:55:18.2

108 11 22 24
Top 5 Times: 2:10:02.4

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1
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Race Date

October 01, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 (<5)
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 (<5)
9 7

10 8

11 9

12 10

13 11

14 12

15 13

16 14

17 15

18 16

19 17

20 18

21 19

22 20

23 21

24 22

25 23

26 (>7)

27 (>7)

28 24

29 25

30 (>7)

31 (7)

32 (7

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

35 (7)

36 26

37 (7)

38 (<5)

39 (>7)

0 7

41 (>7)

42 27

43 (>7)

4 (7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

317
174
320
193
264
195
194
173
314
196
265
197
370
274
269
309
266
268
313
198
267
199
318
372
315
307
200
371
369
308
321
319
201
270
271
375
202
175
584
273
311
373
272
316

Johnelle Miner
Autum Wickman
Macie Schillinger
Isabella Jewell
Cassy Kurth

Kali Karl

Katie Leick
Michaela Nowacki
Courtney Krall
Jordy Richardson
Sierra Lake

Anna Kollross
Maria Gudelis
Mariah Thums
Kimberly Cummings
Heather Greenberg
Sheridan Kalander
Raejana Wright
Samantha Kaiser
Hunter Hilber

Erin Probst
Amanda Momont
Taya Nett

Bridget Mattot
Gabby Leonhard
Sydney Boeger
Alyssa Kollross
Macyn Krings
Grace Crowns
Bailey Bohman
Kylah Wenzel
Heather Pupp
Sam Jensen

Lisa Schubert
Katie Strobach
Erin Sullivan
Chyann Haffenbred|
Kailey Schug
Alexandra Wolf
Julie Schubert
Dahlia Gross
Olivia Skibba
Leah Borchart
Sam Manecke

Athens Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Stratford
Athens

Stratford
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Athens

Stratford
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Auburndale
Assumption
Prentice/Rib Lale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford
Prentice/Rib Lale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Auburndale
Stratford
Assumption
Stratford
Stratford
Auburndale
Assumption
Assumption
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Assumption
Auburndale
Athens
Auburndale
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford
Assumption
Prentice/Rib Lale
Stratford

Time

Pace

20:23.5 5:06/K
20:31.1 5:08/K
21:14.0 5:19/K
21:15.2 5:19/K
21:36.3 5:24/K
21:44.8 5:26/K
22:21.7 5:35/K
22:22.7 5:36/K
22:42.9 5:41/K
22:47.1 5:42/K
22:53.2 5:43/K
22:57.9 5:44/K
23:03.9 5:46/K
23:09.4 5:47/K
23:22.4 5:51/K
23:29.9 5:52/K
24:16.7 6:04/K
24:16.8 6:04/K
24:26.7 6:07/K
24:35.8 6:09/K
24:37.7 6:09/K
25:04.2 6:16/K
25:06.7 6:17/K
25:17.9 6:19/K
25:42.5 6:26/K
25:45.0 6:26/K
26:25.8 6:36/K
26:47.1 6:42/K
26:47.3 6:42/K
26:47.5 6:42/K
27:08.7 6:47/K
27:12.1 6:48/K
27:34.7 6:54/K
27:54.9 6:59/K
28:01.8 7:00/K
28:06.0 7:02/K
28:15.2 7:04/K
28:40.5 7:10/K
30:08.1 7:32/K
30:34.1 7:39/K
31:.01.0 7:45/K
31:33.1 7:53/K
31:52.0 7:58/K
33:37.1 8:24/K

10/02/2015 10:31:48



Race Date

October 01, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 32

193
195
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
584
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Isabella Jewell
Kali Karl

Katie Leick
Jordy Richardson
Anna Kollross
Hunter Hilber
Amanda Momont
Alyssa Kollross
Sam Jensen
Chyann Haffenbredl
Alexandra Wolf

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 41

317
320
314
309
313
318
315
307
308
321
319
311
316
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Johnelle Miner
Macie Schillinger
Courtney Krall
Heather Greenberg
Samantha Kaiser
Taya Nett

Gabby Leonhard
Sydney Boeger
Bailey Bohman
Kylah Wenzel
Heather Pupp
Dahlia Gross
Sam Manecke

Team - Prentice/Rib Lale
Team Score (places): 53

264
265
274
269
266
268
267
270

00 ~NO O WN P

Cassy Kurth

Sierra Lake

Mariah Thums
Kimberly Cummings
Sheridan Kalander
Raejana Wright
Erin Probst

Lisa Schubert

Athens Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity

Overall
Place

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:13.4

o o 01w
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(18)
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More Than
More Than
More Than
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Finish Position

(21)

(23)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Finish Position

4
9
12
13
15
(16)
(19)
More Than 7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

14
22
32

(50)

(70)

10
24
41
(62)
(85)

13
25
38
53

(69)

(88)

21:15.2
21:44.8
22:21.7
22:47.1
22:57.9
24:35.8
25:04.2
26:25.8
27:34.7
28:15.2
30:08.1

2

21:15.2 0:00.0

43:00.1 0:29.6
1:05:21.9 1:06.5
1:28:09.0 1:31.8
1:51.07.0 1:42.6
2:15:42.8 3:20.5
2:40:47.1 3:48.9
3:07:12.9 5:10.5
3:34:47.6 6:19.4

4:03:02.9 6:59.9
4:33:11.0 8:52.9

Average Time: 22:27.4

20:23.5
21:14.0
22:42.9
23:29.9
24:26.7
25:06.7
25:42.5
25:45.0
26:47.5
27:08.7
27:12.1
31:01.0
33:37.1

3

20:23.5 0:00.0

41:37.5 0:50.5
1:04:20.4 2:19.4
1:27:50.4 3:06.4
1:52:17.1 4:03.2
2:17:23.8 4:43.2
2:43:06.3 5:19.0
3:08:51.3 5:21.5
3:35:38.8 6:24.0
4:02:47.6 6:45.2
4:29:59.7 6:48.6
5:01:00.7 10:37.5
5:34:37.8 13:13.6

Average Time: 23:03.6

21:36.3
22:53.2
23:09.4
23:22.4
24:16.7
24:16.8
24:37.7
27:54.9

21:36.3 0:00.0

44:29.6 1:16.8
1:07:39.0 1:33.0
1:31:01.4 1:46.0
1:55:18.2 2:40.3
2:19:35.0 2:40.4
2:44:12.7 3:.01.3
3:12:07.6 6:18.5

10/02/2015 10:31:55



Athens Invitational

Race Date
October 01, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Prentice/Rib Lale Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 53 Average Time: 23:03.6
9 271 Katie Strobach More Than 7 28:01.8 3:40:09.5 6:25.4

10 273 Julie Schubert More Than 7 30:34.1 4:10:43.6 8:57.7
11 272 Leah Borchart More Than 7 31:52.0 4:42:35.7 10:15.6

Team - Assumption Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 26:00.5
1 370 Maria Gudelis 11 11 23:03.9 23:03.9 0:00.0
2 372 Bridget Mattot 22 33 25:17.9 48:21.8 2:13.9
3 371 Macyn Krings 24 57 26:47.1  1:15:09.0 3:43.1
4 369 Grace Crowns 25 82 26:47.3 1:41:56.4 3:43.3
5 375 Erin Sullivan 26 108 28:06.0 2:10:02.4 5:02.0
6 373 Olivia Skibba (27) (135) 31:33.1 2:41:35.6 8:29.1
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 174 Autum Wickman Less Than 5 20:31.1 20:31.1 0:00.0
2 173 Michaela Nowacki Less Than 5 22:22.7 42:53.8 1:51.6
3 175 Kailey Schug Less Than 5 28:40.5 1:11:34.3 8:09.3
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